
SVDC Dressage  Sunday 15 September 2024

Arena 1 Judges - Wendy Hunt & Jody Cavuoto

Competitive Intermediate A

9.00am Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM Open 2508

9.10am Lisa Finn AKIRAH AKEBONO Open 1232

9.20am Ruth Schneeberger MIRAMAR SERENE Open 2024 Yard 5

Competitive Intermediate 1

9.35am Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE AOR 1970 Yard 6

Competitive Intermediate 2

9.50am Catherine Skinner DOBRIA DE JEU AOR 5856 Yard 9

Closed Restricted Advanced 5.2

10.05am Sarah Wilkinson LEXUS Open 30

Competitive Advanced 5.2

10.15am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO AOR 2396

10.25am Morning Break

Competitive Grand Prix

10.45am Karen Horsell GUIZO DA FERRARIA Open 1968

Competitive Intermediate B

11.00am Ruth Schneeberger MIRAMAR SERENE Open 2024 Yard 5

Competitive Prix St George

11.15am Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE AOR 1970 Yard 6

11.25am Anne Smith SHADOWS TOLLINSKI Open 2086 Yard 7

11.35am Lyn Jutilane-maynard DANSON DOLLY Open 2632

Competitive Advanced 5.3

11.50am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO AOR 2396

12.00pm Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON AOR 1449 Yard 4

12.10pm Lunch Break

Competitive Novice 2.2

12.40pm Josie Matthews RENALDO Open 2198

12.49pm Elizabeth Freeman DANSON VIRTUE AOR 2564

12.58pm Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS AOR 2584

1.07pm Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM AOR 2495

1.16pm Andrea Whitford ACACIA RIDGE ROLTON Open 2519

1.25pm Sarah Tickner NILTON DEL PIERRO Pony 2185

1.34pm Vita Suter MACARTHUR TO BE FRANK Open 2617 Yard 10

1.43pm Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY AOR 1578

Participant Novice 2.2

1.52pm Kristy Green HILLSVIEW BODACIOUS Open 2662

Please Do Not Ride Behind "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage  Sunday 15 September 2024
Arena 2 Judges - Rachael  Vincent & Tamsin Adcock

Arena 20mx40m

FEI Intermediate Test "A" Grade II

9.00am Carol Homes FIASCO Para 2243

FEI Intermediate Test "A" Grade II (Virtus) No First Halt

9.15am Elizabeth Brennan GEMSTONES Para 2650

EA Grade II Novice

9.30am Naomi Zirnsak KIAHGLENN CHORUS Para 2615

FEI Intermediate Test "B" Grade II

9.45am Carol Homes FIASCO Para 2243

FEI Novice Test A (Virtus) No First Halt

10.00am Elizabeth Brennan GEMSTONES Para 2650

EA Grade II Elementary

10.15am Naomi Zirnsak KIAHGLENN CHORUS Para 2615

10.25am Morning Break

Arena 20mx60m

Grade V Intermediate "A"

10.45am Melinda Hersey KATNISS EVERGLEE Para 8067

EA Grade IV Preliminary

11.00am Kirsty Van loon NERO R Para 2550

Grade V Elementary "A"

11.15am Melinda Hersey KATNISS EVERGLEE Para 8067

EA Grade IV Novice

11.30am Kirsty Van loon NERO R Para 2550

Competitive Preliminary 1.2

11.44am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN MAGIC AOR 2393 Yard 1 

11.52am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

12.00pm Zara Lally TRUSSANA B Open 1960

12.08pm Caitlin Graham FYREFLY Open 2488

12.16pm Kerry Kirchner KINGSTOWN KNIGHT RYDER Open 2678

12.24pm Vita Suter MACARTHUR TO BE FRANK Open 2617 Yard 10

12.32pm Cheryl Hatswell PS FURSTENSHOW Open 2637

12.40pm Lunch Break

Closed Restricted Medium 4.3

1.10pm Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE Open 12

1.19pm Sarah Wilkinson LEXUS Open 30

Competitive Medium 4.3

1.28pm Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI AOR 2361

1.37pm Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI AOR 2241 Yard 8

1.46pm Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM Open 2427 Yard 2

1.55pm Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT Youth 2220

Please Do Not Ride Behind "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage  Sunday 15 September 2024

Arena 3 Judges - Jen Gilligan & Wendy Schaeffer

Competitive Elementary 3.2

9.00am Scratched

9.09am Jayke Kerr DANSON DON FLOWER Open 496

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.2

9.18am Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL Open 14

Competitive Novice 2.3

9.34am Elizabeth Freeman DANSON VIRTUE AOR 2564

9.43am Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS AOR 2584

9.52am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM AOR 2495

10.01 am Sarah Tickner NILTON DEL PIERRO Pony 2185

Participant Novice 2.3

10.10am Kristy Green HILLSVIEW BODACIOUS Open 2662

10.19am Morning Break

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

10.40am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN MAGIC AOR 2393 Yard 1

10.47am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

10.54am Zara Lally TRUSSANA B Open 1960

11.01am Kerry Kirchner KINGSTOWN KNIGHT RYDER Open 2678

11.08am Cheryl Hatswell PS FURSTENSHOW Open 2637

Closed Restricted Novice 2.3

11.22am Natalie Bailey WILLOWSTAR RAYZON Open 15

Competitive Elementary 3.2 (cont.)

11.35am Josie Matthews RENALDO Open 2198

Competitive Medium 4.2

11.50am Julia Weir JAZDAN DAYDREAM Open 2427 Yard 2

11.59am Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI AOR 2361

12.08pm Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI AOR 2241 Yard 8

12.16pm Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT Youth 2220

Closed Restricted Medium 4.2

12.25pm Leah Reid YALKIN RAFAEL Open 14

12.35pm Lunch Break

Closed Restricted Novice 2.3 (cont.)

1.05pm Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC Open 11

1.14pm Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA Open 22

1.23pm Kira Mitchell CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS Pony 2057

Closed Restricted Preparatory 2

1.33pm Isabeau Vince CONRAD Open 18

Please Do Not Ride Behind "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage  Sunday 15 September 2024

Arena 4 Judge - Rai Walla

Closed Restricted Preparatory 1

8.50am Sheridan Gordon BRECHENRIDGE KITE Open 19

Closed Restricted Novice 2.2

9.00am Isabeau Vince GRANDVIEW HI JINX Open 2680

9.08am Lidija Matisons COVENTRY CRUISE Open 10

9.16am Nicola Bland RYKER OF TERAROSSA Open 1973

9.24am Nikki Jones OCCIDENT Open 13

9.32am Natalie Bailey WILLOWSTAR RAYZON Open 15

9.40am Kirsty Trento ACACIA RIDGE RHUMBA Open 22

9.48am Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC Open 11

9.56am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 21

10.04am Kira Mitchell CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS Pony 2057

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.2

10.14am Jo Kennedy SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Open 20

10.22am Isabeau Vince CONRAD Open 18

10.30am Andrea Williamson BEAU Open 16

10.38am Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA Open 17

10.46am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO Open 2661 Yard 3

10.54am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 21

11.02am Morning Break

Judges - Rai Walla & Jo Taylor

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.3

11.24am Jo Kennedy SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Open 20

11.32am Isabeau Vince GRANDVIEW HI JINX Open 2680

Competitive Elementary 3.3

11.45am Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY AOR 1578

11.54am Jayke Kerr DANSON DON FLOWER Open 496

12.03pm Scratched

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.3

12.12pm Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE Open 12

12.22pm Lunch Break

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.3 (cont.)

12.52pm Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO Open 2661 Yard 3

1.00pm Nikki Jones OCCIDENT Open 13

1.08pm Andrea Williamson BEAU Open 16

1.16pm Maria Jones DREAM FIELDS BELLA Open 17

Please Do Not Ride Behind "C" Judges' Cars


